

materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 52681836

Data publicarii	15.12.20	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.731,28 RON - 1.731,28 RON

Descriere: hartie ig32x1.008=32.25 fairy2x8.40=16.80 burete vase 4x0.42=1.68 serv rola 2x5.04=10.08 sig autom 1x13.86 coada lemn 1x8.40 hartie ig 5x1.008=5.04 prelungitor 1x27.73 galeata mop 1x13.44 coada lemn 1x2.94 mop 1x5.04 antigel 2x7.56=15.12 copex metal 4x2.52=10.08 copex pl 7x0.76=5.32 cablu 30x0.67=20.1 dulie1x2.52 dulie 1x10.08 intrerup 1x8.40 intrerup 1x10.08 surub 6x0.25=1.50 saiba 6x0.01=0.06 ppiulite 6x0.03=0.18 manusi 2x4.20=8.40 manusi 1x3.78 alcool tehnic 1x9.24 lichid frana 1x14.28 hartie alba 70x0.60=42 baterii duracell 12x2.52=30.24 set diblu1x1.68 pur 1x7.98 detergent 1x13.86 hartie ig 64x1.008=64.51 clin 1x7.14 mop 1x4.20 lebada 1x3.36 lebada 1x7.98 saci menaj 1x5.04 bec led 100x10.92=1092 cablu 4x2.94=11.76 priza 1x10.92 pat cablu 2x5.04=10.08 manusi 2x3.78=7.56 lopata zap 3x23.52=70.56 lopata 3x16.38=49.14 coliere pl 1x5.88 fier beton 1x8.40 saci pvc 1x1.26 manusi 2x3.78 =7.56 lacat 1x11.76
